
 
 

Department of Couple and Family Therapy 
2024-2025 Academic Calendar 

 
FALL 2024 

Term dates: August 19, 2024 – December 1, 2024 (15 Weeks) 
Registration dates: April 8, 2024 – August 25, 2024 

Drop/add period: August 19, 2024 – August 25, 2024 
Registration opens Monday, April 8, 2024 
Fall 2024 term starts Monday, August 19, 2024 
The drop/add period begins Monday, August 19, 2024 
The drop/add period ends, and the last day for a 100% refund Sunday, August 25, 2024 
Last day for 75% refund and end of the refund period Sunday, September 1, 2024 
Labor Day – University closed Monday, September 2, 2024 
Winter 2025 term registration opens Monday, October 21, 2024 
Last day to withdraw (Grade W – No refund) Sunday, November 10, 2024 
Thanksgiving Day – University Closed Thursday, November 28, 2024 
The day after Thanksgiving Day – University closed Friday, November 29, 2024 
Consultation Week Monday, November 25, 2024 – Sunday, December 1, 2024 
Fall 2024 term ends Sunday, December 1, 2024 
University winter closure  * Subject to the University President's discretion and approval 

WINTER 2025 
Term dates: January 6, 2025 – April 27, 2025 (16 Weeks) 
Registration dates: October 21, 2025 – January 12, 2025 

Drop/add period: January 6, 2025 – January 12, 2025 
Registration opens Monday, October 21, 2025 
Winter 2025 term starts Monday, January 6, 2025 
The drop/add period begins Monday, January 6, 2025 
The drop/add period ends, and the last day for a 100% refund Sunday, January 12, 2025 
Last day for 75% refund and end of the refund period Sunday, January 19, 2025 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day – University closed Monday, January 20, 2025 
Spring Break Monday, March 3, 2025 – Sunday, March 9, 2025 
Summer 2025 term registration opens Monday, March 31, 2025 
Fall 2025 term registration opens Monday, April 7, 2025 
Last day to withdraw (Grade W – No refund) Sunday, April 6, 2025 
Consultation Week Monday, April 21, 2025 – Sunday, April 27, 2025 
Winter 2025 term ends Sunday, April 27, 2025 

SUMMER 2025 
Term dates: April 28, 2025 – August 3, 2025 (14 Weeks) 

Registration dates: March 31, 2025 – May 4, 2025 
Drop/add period: April 28, 2025 – May 4, 2025 

Registration opens Monday, March 31, 2025 
Summer 2025 term starts Monday, April 28, 2025 
The drop/add period begins Monday, April 28 2025 
Drop/add period ends and last day for 100% refund Sunday, May 4, 2025 
Last day for 75% refund and end of refund period Sunday, May 11, 2025 
Memorial Day – University closed Monday, May 26, 2025 
Independence Day – University closed Friday, July 4, 2025 
Last day to withdraw (Grade W – No refund) Sunday, July 13, 2025 
Consultation Week Monday, July 28, 2025 – Sunday, August 3, 2025 
Summer 2025 term ends Sunday, August 3, 2025 

*Fall 2025 term begins Monday, August 18, 2025 


